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Invoice
Invoice number: 5358618714

... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5358618714

... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Aug 31, 2025

... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5825-2768-6750

... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .withlovewellnesslv.com

Details

Invoice number

Invoice date

Billing ID

Domain Name

$47.17

Google Cloud - Google Workspace Telecom

Total in USD

$40.04

$0.75

$5.12

$0.21

$1.05

$47.17

Summary for Aug 1, 2025 - Aug 31, 2025

Subtotal in USD

Federal Regulatory Assessment Fee

Federal Universal Service Fund

Telecomm Relay Systems Surcharge

State 988 Tax

Total in USD

Google Voice Inc.

1600 Amphitheatre Parkway

Mountain View, CA 94043

United States

Federal Tax ID: 20-3699496

Bill to

Scott Barbour

LAS VEGAS, NV 89135

United States

You will be automatically charged for any amount due.



Invoice Invoice number: 5358618714
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$40.04

$0.75

$5.12

$0.21

$1.05

$47.17

Subtotal in USD

Federal Regulatory Assessment Fee

Federal Universal Service Fund

Telecomm Relay Systems Surcharge

State 988 Tax

Total in USD

Domain Name: withlovewellnesslv.com

Subscription Description Interval Usage Amount($)

Google Workspace Telecom

Subscription

Google Voice Starter - License usage measured

in license months
Aug 1 - Aug 31

4

Months
40.04

To learn more about this invoice, please see How Google Workspace Telecom billing works.

Rates may be updated on the 1st of each month, with changes being reflected in the following month’s invoice. See upcoming changes here.

Continued use of Google Voice and Google Meet Global Dialing is subject to your Google Telephony Agreement.

California Customers: If you have questions about the taxes, fees, or surcharges on your invoice, please visit

https://www.cpuc.ca.gov/industries-and-topics/internet-and-phone/telecommunications-surcharges-and-user-fees for more information.

https://support.google.com/a?p=telecom_billing
http://support.google.com/a?p=billing_callrates
https://www.cpuc.ca.gov/industries-and-topics/internet-and-phone/telecommunications-surcharges-and-user-fees

