



Invoice

Invoice number: 5358618714

Bill to

Scott Barbour
LAS VEGAS, NV 89135
United States

Details

Invoice number 5358618714
Invoice date Aug 31, 2025
Billing ID 5825-2768-6750
Domain Name withlovewellnesslv.com

Google Voice Inc.
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway
Mountain View, CA 94043
United States
Federal Tax ID: 20-3699496

Google Cloud - Google Workspace Telecom

Total in USD	\$47.17
--------------	----------------

Summary for Aug 1, 2025 - Aug 31, 2025

Subtotal in USD	\$40.04
Federal Regulatory Assessment Fee	\$0.75
Federal Universal Service Fund	\$5.12
Telecomm Relay Systems Surcharge	\$0.21
State 988 Tax	\$1.05
Total in USD	\$47.17

You will be automatically charged for any amount due.

Domain Name: withlovewellnesslv.com

Subscription	Description	Interval	Usage	Amount(\$)
Google Workspace Telecom Subscription	Google Voice Starter - License usage measured in license months	Aug 1 - Aug 31	4 Months	40.04
	Subtotal in USD			\$40.04
	Federal Regulatory Assessment Fee			\$0.75
	Federal Universal Service Fund			\$5.12
	Telecomm Relay Systems Surcharge			\$0.21
	State 988 Tax			\$1.05
	Total in USD			\$47.17

To learn more about this invoice, please see [How Google Workspace Telecom billing works](#).

Rates may be updated on the 1st of each month, with changes being reflected in the following month's invoice. See upcoming changes [here](#).

Continued use of Google Voice and Google Meet Global Dialing is subject to your Google Telephony Agreement.

California Customers: If you have questions about the taxes, fees, or surcharges on your invoice, please visit

<https://www.cpuc.ca.gov/industries-and-topics/internet-and-phone/telecommunications-surcharges-and-user-fees> for more information.